or one or more entities to be formed by The Glendower Group, Inc., 
or any of its subsidiaries, affiliates or parent (the “Borrower”) for the 
acquisition, construction, reconstruction and equipping of a 
residential rental multifamily housing facility which will be comprised 
of approximately one hundred two (102) affordable rental units, 
consisting of nineteen (19) one-bedroom units, forty-one (41) two-
bedroom units, thirty-five (35) three bedroom units, and seven (7) 
four-bedroom units, all of which will be  restricted to tenants whose 
incomes average below 60% of AMI (the “Eastview Terrace

[...]

Eastview Terrace Phase I Resyndication, LLC or one or more entities to be formed by The 
Glendower Group, Inc., or any of its subsidiaries, affiliates or parent (the “Borrower”) for 
the acquisition, construction, reconstruction and equipping of a residential rental 
multifamily housing facility which will be comprised of approximately one hundred two 
(102) affordable rental units, consisting of nineteen (19) one-bedroom units, forty-one (41) 
two-bedroom units, thirty-five (35) three bedroom units, and seven (7) four-bedroom units, 
all of which will be  restricted to tenants whose incomes average below 60% of AMI (the